Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Tarry - (525045) - Hertford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.82
1:08.97
1:09.07
1:09.63
1:09.97
1:10.41
1:10.95
1:11.89
1:11.92
1:12.12
1:12.53
1:12.77
1:16.48
1:16.89
1:17.74
1:19.14
1:23.35
1:25.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.95
1:07.82
1:11.89
1:09.63

1:09.07
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
344
342
334
329
323
316
303
303
300
295
292
252
248

WA Pts

316
361
303
334
342

Round

Round

F

Date

21/01117
14/11/15
12/12/15
26/06/16
24/01/15
21/03/15
14/10/17
10/12/16
11/10/14
08/11/14
01/11/14
23/06/14
23/06/13
03/11/13
15/03/14
23/03/13
19/01/13
13/05/12

Date

14/10/17
21/01117
10/12/16
26/06/16
12/12/15

Meet

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Hertford Club Championships

Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL London

National Arena League Division 1 & 2

NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Hertford SC Club Championships

Hertford SC Club Championships

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Meet
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
NASL London
Hertford Club Championships

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123

Venue

Borehamwood
Braintree

St Albans
Hailybury
Harlow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Southbury
Harlow
Haileybury
Haileybury
Enfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Biggleswade

Stevenage

Venue

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hailybury

St Albans
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Club Swam Under

Hertford
Hertford
Hertford

Hertford

Hertford
Hertford
Hertford
Hertford

Hertford

Hertford
Hertford
Hertford
Hertford
Hertford
Hertford

Hertford

Club Swam Under

Hertford
Hertford
Hertford
Hertford

Hertford

Level

Level

4
3
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1:08.97
1:10.41
1:09.97
1:12.12
1:12.53
1:11.92
1:12.77
1:17.74
1:16.89
1:16.48
1:19.14
1:23.35

1:25.25
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344
323
329
300
295
303
292
240
248

227
194
182

-

N

14/11/15
21/03/15
24/01/15
08/11/14
01/11/14
11/10/14
23/06/14
15/03/14
03/11/13
23/06/13
23/03/13
19/01/13
13/05/12

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet
NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet
National Arena League Division 1 & 2
Hertford SC Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Hertford SC Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Braintree
Borehamwood
Harlow
Southbury
Harlow
Borehamwood
Haileybury
Borehamwood
Enfield
Haileybury
Borehamwood
Biggleswade

Stevenage

Hertford

Hertford

Hertford

Hertford
Hertford
Hertford
Hertford
Hertford
Hertford
Hertford

Hertford
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