Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Tarry - (525045) - Hertford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.82	361	Н	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Hertford	2
1:08.97	344	F	14/11/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Braintree	Hertford	3
1:09.07	342	F	12/12/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	St Albans	Hertford	3
1:09.63	334	F	26/06/16	Hertford Club Championships	Hailybury	Hertford	4
1:09.97	329	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:10.41	323	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hertford	2
1:10.95	316	F	14/10/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Borehamwood	Hertford	3
1:11.89	303	F	10/12/16	NASL London	Hatfield	Hertford	3
1:11.92	303	F	11/10/14	National Arena League Division 1 & 2	Borehamwood	Hertford	3
1:12.12	300	F	08/11/14	NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2	Southbury	Hertford	3
1:12.53	295	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:12.77	292	F	23/06/14	Hertford SC Club Championships	Haileybury	Hertford	4
1:16.48	252	F	23/06/13	Hertford SC Club Championships	Haileybury	Hertford	4
1:16.89	248	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Hertford	3
1:17.74	240	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hertford	2
1:19.14	227	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hertford	2
1:23.35	194	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hertford	3
1:25.25	182	F	13/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Hertford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.95	316	F	14/10/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Borehamwood	Hertford	3
1:07.82	361	Н	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Hertford	2
1:11.89	303	F	10/12/16	NASL London	Hatfield	Hertford	3
1:09.63	334	F	26/06/16	Hertford Club Championships	Hailybury	Hertford	4
1:09.07 Copyright 2024	342 4	F	12/12/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	St Albans	Hertford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.97	344	F	14/11/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Braintree	Hertford	3
1:10.41	323	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hertford	2
1:09.97	329	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:12.12	300	F	08/11/14	NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2	Southbury	Hertford	3
1:12.53	295	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:11.92	303	F	11/10/14	National Arena League Division 1 & 2	Borehamwood	Hertford	3
1:12.77	292	F	23/06/14	Hertford SC Club Championships	Haileybury	Hertford	4
1:17.74	240	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hertford	2
1:16.89	248	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Hertford	3
1:16.48	252	F	23/06/13	Hertford SC Club Championships	Haileybury	Hertford	4
1:19.14	227	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hertford	2
1:23.35	194	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hertford	3
1:25.25	182	F	13/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Hertford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS